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Foot element, 107.5 mm wide, for mounting on NS 32 or NS 35/7.5, below profile housing UM 108.

Your advantages

 Lateral elements with potential ground contact available from the PCB to the DIN rail (EMC)

 Fast assembly on standard NS 35 or NS 32 DIN rails

 Flexible size and shape

 Inexpensive as a result of reducing the number of separate housing parts

 Wide range of options for external conductor connection

 High degree of mechanical stability by screwing the lateral elements to the profile

 The modules can be marked with Phoenix Contact marking material using the marking grooves in the press-drawn section

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4017918086121

Technical data

General
Housing type Component housing

Housing material Polyamide

Color (RAL) green

Standards and Regulations
Flammability rating according to UL 94 V0

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
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Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
No hazardous substances above threshold values

Drawings

Dimensional drawing

3
,7

8
,63
7

,5

4
5

9

4
2

,5

6
,4

122,6

107,3

103,6

Dimensional drawing

3
,7

8
,63
7

,5

4
5

9

4
2

,5

6
,4

122,6

100,3

97,5

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

UL Recognized

Ex Approvals

Approval details

UL Recognized    http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm  FILE E 240868
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